
永興國小 112學年度觀課時間表(113.02.27製表) 

 

 

教學

者 
張 0財 游 0權 江 0笙 李 0輝 羅 0美 施 0惠 紀 0榕 張 0美 陳 0隆 田 0維 陳 0錚 吳 0鴻 

預定

時間 

113 

4/9 

113 

4/15 

113 

3/19 

113 

5/9 

113 

5/6 

113 

3/5 

112 

11/23 

113 

4/26 

112 

11/17 

113 

3/15 

113 

3/14 

113 

4/8 

節   

次 
1 3 1 4 7 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 

班   

級 
四甲 三甲 五甲 五甲 四甲 三甲 二甲 一甲 六甲 六甲 一甲 五甲 

領   

域 

健康與

體育 

藝術與

人文 

社團 

武術 

健康與

體育 

藝術與

人文 
數學 數學 數學 

科技領

域/資訊 

自然與

科技 
英語 

健康與

體育 

觀察

者 1 
羅老師 陳老師 陳老師 張老師 張老師 張老師 張老師 施老師 輔導團

到校訪

視公開 

觀課 

江主任 張老師 李老師 

觀察

者 2 
吳老師 施老師 李老師 吳老師 施老師 羅老師 張老師 羅老師 游主任 張老師 張校長 


